2024 Ottawa RedBlacks Schedule
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Week 14
Week 15
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Week 21
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Sat May 25
Fri May 31

Thu Jun 13
Thu Jun 20
Sun Jun 30
FriJul 8
Sun Jul 14
FriJul 19
Fri Jul 26

Thu Aug 8
Thu Aug 15
Sat Aug 24
Sat Aug 31

Sat Sep 7

Sat Sep 14
Sat Sep 21
Sat Sep 28

Mon Oct 14
Sat Oct 19
Fri Oct 25

Pre-season

2:00 PM
7:30 PM

Regular Season

Bye Week
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

Bye Week
7:30 PM
9:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

1:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
Bye Week
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM

Eastern Time

@ HAM
vs MTL

vs WPG

@ MTL
vs HAM
@ WPG
@ EDM
vs EDM
vs CGY

vs SSK
@ CGY
vs BC
@ BC
vs TOR
@ HAM
vs MTL
@ SSK

@ MTL
@ TOR
vs HAM

Local Blackouts may be in Effect
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TSN
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TSN
TSN
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@ Royal Athletic Park

Victoria, BC TSN
TSN

TSN
TSN
TSN

TSN

TSN
TSN

v202312185

2024 CFL Playoffs

Playoffs
All Playoff games broadcast on TSN and RDS
Division Semi-Finals

Sat Nov 2 3:00 PM East Division
Semi-final
Sat Nov 2 6:30 PM West Division
Semi-final

Division Finals
Sat Nov 9 3:00 PM East Division
Final
Sat Nov 9 6:30 PM West Division
Final

The Grey Cup
Sun Nov 17 6:00 PM @ Unknown
Toronto, ON

Notes
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