2024 Ottawa RedBlacks Schedule

Pre-season

Week B	Sat May 25	2:00 PM	@ HAM
Week C	Fri May 31	7:30 PM	vs MTL

Regular Season

Regular beason						
Week 1		Bye Week				
Week 2	Thu Jun 13	7:30 PM	vs WPG	TSN		
Week 3	Thu Jun 20	7:30 PM	@ MTL	TSN		
Week 4	Sun Jun 30	7:00 PM	vs HAM	TSN		
Week 5	Fri Jul 5	8:30 PM	@ WPG	TSN		
Week 6	Sun Jul 14	7:00 PM	@ EDM	TSN		
Week 7	Fri Jul 19	7:00 PM	vs EDM	TSN		
Week 8	Fri Jul 26	7:30 PM	vs CGY	TSN		
Week 9 Bye Week						
Week 10	Thu Aug 8	7:30 PM	vs SSK	TSN		
Week 11	Thu Aug 15	9:00 PM	@ CGY	TSN		
Week 12	Sat Aug 24	7:00 PM	vs BC	TSN		
Week 13	Sat Aug 31	7:00 PM	@ BC	@ Royal Athletic Park Victoria, BC TSN		
Week 14	Sat Sep 7	1:00 PM	vs TOR	TSN		
Week 15	Sat Sep 14	4:00 PM	@ HAM	TSN		
Week 16	Sat Sep 21	4:00 PM	vs MTL	TSN		
Week 17	Sat Sep 28	4:00 PM	@ SSK	TSN		
Week 18		Bye Week				
Week 19	Mon Oct 14	1:00 PM	@ MTL	TSN		
Week 20	Sat Oct 19	4:00 PM	@ TOR	TSN		
Week 21	Fri Oct 25	7:00 PM	vs HAM	TSN		

2024 CFL Playoffs

Playoffs

All Playoff games broadcast on TSN and RDS Division Semi-Finals

Sat Nov 2	3:00 PM	East Division Semi-final
Sat Nov 2	6:30 PM	West Division Semi-final
	Division Finals	
Sat Nov 9	3:00 PM	East Division Final
Sat Nov 9	6:30 PM	West Division Final
	The Grey Cup	
Sun Nov 17	6:00 PM	@ Unknown Toronto, ON

Notes